
St James Church of England Primary School 
School Calendar 2021-2022 

 
 
 

 
Let Your Light Shine 

 

Monday 6th September Start of school for Children  
Tuesday 14th September Year 3 Predator Workshop / Year 2 Mini-beast Workshop 
Thursday 16th September Year 4 Think Tank Trip  
Tuesday 21st September Year 5 National Space Centre Trip 
Wednesday 22nd September National Fitness Day 
Thursday 30th September Full Governing Body 6.00pm 
Friday 1st October Start of Black History Month  

International Music Day 
Tuesday 5th October Peer Mediation Training – Peace Makers 
Monday 11th October Parents & Carers Meetings – World Mental Health Day 
Tuesday 12th October  Peer Mediation Training – Peace Makers 
Monday 18th October Parents & Carers Meetings 
Tuesday 19th October Peer Mediation Training – Peace Makers 
Friday 22nd October  End of Half-term  
Monday 1st November Children return to school  
Wednesday 3rd November Year 5 Egypt Workshop 
Thursday 4th November Year 3 Stone-age Workshop  
Tuesday 9th November Year 4 Mountain Workshop 
Monday 15th November Odd Socks Day to highlight Anti-Bullying Week  
Monday 29th November Poetry Week  
Friday 10th December Christmas Jumper Day –Save the Children Fund 
Monday 13th December Nativity 2.00pm for Parents for RR, 1M, 2O if possible 
Tuesday 14th December Nativity 2.00pm for Parents for RD, 1J, 2H if possible  
Thursday 16th December  Christmas Parties  
Friday 17th December  End of Term  
Tuesday 4th January  Teacher Training Day 3  
Wednesday 5th January  Start of Spring Term for Children  
Monday 17th January Martin Luther King’s Birthday  
Monday 24th January Compliment Day 
Monday 31st January National Story telling Week  
Tuesday 1st February  Chinese New Year  
Monday 7th February Parents & Carers Meetings 
Tuesday 8th February Safer Internet Day 



Monday 14th February Parents & Carers Meetings 
Thursday 17th February  Random Acts of Kindness Day 
Friday 18th February End of half-term  
Monday 28th February Children return to School 
Tuesday 1st March  Shrove Tuesday  
Thursday 3rd March  World Book Day 
Tuesday 8th March  International Woman’s Day  
Monday 14th March Pi Day (Maths) 
Monday 21st March Science Week  
Monday 4th April National Library Week / Whole School Art Project  
Tuesday 5th April Easter Assembly  
Friday 8th April End of Spring Term  
Monday 25th April Teacher Training Day 4  
Tuesday 26th April  Start of Summer Term for Children  

Earth Day  - St George’s Day  
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday – No School 
Monday 9th May SATS WEEK – YEAR 6  
Friday 27th May  End of Half-term 

Queen’s Platinum Jubilee – 70 years  
Monday 6th June Children return to School – World Environment Day 
Wednesday 8th June  Governing Body – Finance Committee 6.00pm 
Monday 13th June My Money Week  
Wednesday 22nd June Windrush Day 
Monday 27th June Teacher Training Day 5  
Tuesday 5th July Spanish Day  
Monday 11th July Reports to Parents 

Common Wealth Games Focus – Sports Day events this week  
Tuesday 12th July  Summer Fun Day 
Tuesday 19th July  Year 6 Performance  
Wednesday 20th July  Graduation and Year 6 Party 
Thursday 21st July  End of Summer Term 

 


